
Regis-1 tration · 
Number. 

. 610429 

. 488449 

516539 

. 628049 
628148 
474129 
583210 

627725 

549578 
581143 
531558 
569507 
600833 
586560 
623024 
627363 
497378 
578102 
600413 
485316 
587824 

560077 
530721 
555724 
544657 

Johnson, Roland Oswald 

Neason, Francis McDermot 
Smith 

Pearce; Ronald Wallace 

Rodger, James Mathieson 
Shanks, Andrew Fleming 
Sievwright; Kenneth Gavin •. 
Stevens, Frank Francis 

Uluilakeba, Mara Kamisese •. 

Blyth, Alexander Norman 
Brown, George 
Cochran, George Gardiner 
Field, James Compton 
Heeney, vValter Leo 
Holland, Thomas Michael 
King, Russell Hall · 
McKenzie, Ian Atholl 
Reid, James Burnett 
Simmers, William Thomas 
Spencer, George Greig 
Strachan, James Mossman 
Thomson, James Vernon 

Thomas 
Walker, Robert 
White, Matthew John 
Wilson, Vesey Lindsay 
Youngman, Albert Arthur 

Military Area No. l (Auckland) 
Military Area No. 2 (Paeroa) 
Military Area No. 3 (Whangarei) 
Military Area No. 4 (Hamilton) 

THE NEW ZEALAND·,Gl\ZETTE. [No .. 84-

L Occupation and Addre!lS. Gazette 
Dated. Reason for Cancellation. · 

I 

MILITARY A.REA NO, 11 (DU]!'EDIN,}--:continued. 

Physical Welfare officer, 52 Greenhill Ave., 24/6/42 
Dunedin 

Carpenter,.G«:lorge St.,_.St. Leonards . , 24/6/42 

Lorry-driver, 14 Oxbridge St., Normanby, 
Dunedin 

Driver~ 171 Kaikorai Valley Rd., Dunedin 
Apprentice mechanic, Kenmare St., Alexandra 
Clerk, 3 English Ave., Mornington, Dunedin .. 

Not a member of classes called upr 

Not a member of classes called upr 

Not a member o~ classes called upr 

Member of 3rd Division. 
Member of 3rd Division. 

I 
La.bourer, 90 Norwood St., North-east Valley, 

Dunedin · 

24/6/42 

24/6/42 
24/6/42 
24/6/42 
24/6/42 

Not a member of classes called upr 
Not a member of classes called up .. 

I ,Scholar, 253 York Place, Dunedin 

MILITARY AREA No. 12 (lNVERCARGILL). 

Farmer, Section 3, Otara R.D., Invercargill .. 
Farm labourer, Aparima, Otautau R.D. 
Stock-agent, care of Dalgetyand Co., Ltd., Winton 
Woollen-mill employee, Union St., Milton 
Publican, Wairio .. 
Labourer, 45 Wigan St., Gore 
Farm hand, Bay Rd., Invercargill 
Van-driver, Orawia 
Grader-driver, Miller's Flat 
Dentist, Albert St., Winton., 
Carpenter, 14 Janet St., Invercargill 
Telegraphist, 2 Lawrence St., Gore .. 
Freezing-works employee, care of Mr. Geo. 

Stevenson, Otara R.D., Invercargill 
Bus-driver, Stobo St., Grassmere, Invercargill .. 
Taxi-driver, 130 LindisfarneSt., Invercargill .. 
Mechanic, care of Mr. C.R. McNeill, Waianiwa 
Farm labourer, 4 Richmond St., Gore 

24/6/42 

24/6/42 
24/6/42 
24/6/42 
24/6/42 
24/6/42 
24/6/42 
25/3/42 
24/6/42 
24/6/42 
24/6/42 
24/6/42 
24/6/42 
24/6/42 

24/6/42 
24/6/42 
24/6/42 
24/6/42 

Not a member of the Reserve. 

Not a member of classes called upr 
Not a member of classes called up. 
Not a member of classes called up. 
Not a member of classes called upr 
Not a member of clas·ses called up. 
Not a member of classes called up .. · 
Member of 3rd Division. 
Member of 3rd 'Division. 
Not a ID.ember of classes called up. 
Already a member of Armed Forces. 
Not a member of classes called up. 
Not a member of classes called upr 
Not a member of classes called up; 

Not a member of classes called upr, 
Not a member of classes called up. 
Not a member of classes called upr 
Not a memb,.er of classes called up. 

SUMMARY. 

291 Military Area No. 5. (Wellington) 
6 . Military Area No. 6 (Wanganui) 

10 · Military Area No. 7 (Napier) .. 
11 J Military Area No. 8 (New Plymouth) 

19 1

1 Military Area No. 9 (Nelson) .. 
151 Military Area No. 10 (Christchurch) 
27 Military Area No. 11 (Dunedin) 
10 Military Area No: 12 (Invercargill) 

9 
24 
13 
17 

Total 190 

By Authority: E. V. PAUL, Government Printer, Wellington. 

Price 6d.] 


