THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE.

Regis- tration Number.	Namé.	Occupation and Address.	Gazette Dated.	Reason for Cancellation.
•.		MILITARY AREA No. 11 (DUNEDIN)-continue	d.	
610429	Johnson, Roland Oswald	Physical Welfare officer, 52 Greenhill Ave.,	24/6/42	Not a member of classes called up.
488449	Neason, Francis McDermot Smith	Carpenter, George St., St. Leonards	24/6/42	Not a member of classes called up.
516539	Pearce, Ronald Wallace	Lorry-driver, 14 Oxbridge St., Normanby, Dunedin	24/6/42	Not a member of classes called up.
628049	Rodger, James Mathieson	Driver, 171 Kaikorai Valley Rd., Dunedin	24/6/42	Member of 3rd Division.
628148	Shanks, Andrew Fleming	Apprentice mechanic, Kenmare St., Alexandra	24/6/42	Member of 3rd Division.
474129	Sievwright, Kenneth Gavin	Clerk, 3 English Ave., Mornington, Dunedin	24'/6'/42	Not a member of classes called up.
583210	Stevens, Frank Francis	Labourer, 90 Norwood St., North-east Valley, Dunedin	24/6/42	Not a member of classes called up.
627725	Uluilakeba, Mara Kamisese	Scholar, 253 York Place, Dunedin	24/6/42	Not a member of the Reserve.
		MILITARY AREA NO. 12 (INVERCARGILL).		
549578	Blyth, Alexander Norman	Farmer, Section 3, Otara R.D., Invercargill	24/6/42	Not a member of classes called up.
581143	Brown, George	Farm labourer, Aparima, Otautau R.D.	24/6/42	Not a member of classes called up.
531558	Cochran, George Gardiner	Stock-agent, care of Dalgety and Co., Ltd., Winton	24/6/42	Not a member of classes called up.
569507	Field, James Compton	Woollen-mill employee, Union St., Milton	24/6/42	Not a member of classes called up.
600833	Heeney, Walter Leo	Publican, Wairio	24/6/42	Not a member of classes called up.
586560	Holland, Thomas Michael	Labourer, 45 Wigan St., Gore	24/6/42	Not a member of classes called up.
623024	King, Russell Hall	Farm hand, Bay Rd., Invercargill	25/3/42	Member of 3rd Division.
627363	McKenzie, Ian Atholl	Van driver, Orawia	24/6/42	Member of 3rd Division.
497378	Reid, James Burnett	Grader-driver, Miller's Flat	24/6/42	Not a member of classes called up.
578102	Simmers, William Thomas	Dentist, Albert St., Winton.	24/6/42	Already a member of Armed Forces.
600413	Spencer, George Greig	Carpenter, 14 Janet St., Invercargill	24/6/42	Not a member of classes called up.
485316	Strachan, James Mossman	Telegraphist, 2 Lawrence St., Gore	24/6/42	Not a member of classes called up.
587824	Thomson, James Vernon Thomas	Freezing-works employee, care of Mr. Geo. Stevenson, Otara R.D., Invercargill	24/6/42	Not a member of classes called up.
560077	Walker, Robert	Bus-driver, Stobo St., Grassmere, Invercargill	24/6/42	Not a member of classes called up.
530721	White, Matthew John	Taxi-driver, 130 Lindisfarne St., Invercargill	24'/6'/42	Not a member of classes called up.
555724	Wilson, Vesey Lindsay	Mechanic, care of Mr. C. R. McNeill, Waianiwa	24/6/42	Not a member of classes called up.
544657	Youngman, Albert Arthur	Farm labourer, 4 Richmond St., Gore	24/6/42	Not a member of classes called up.

SUMMARY.

..29Military Area No. 5 (Wellington)..19Military Area No. 9 (Nelson)...9..6Military Area No. 6 (Wanganui)..15Military Area No. 10 (Christchurch)..24..10Military Area No. 7 (Napier)...27Military Area No. 11 (Dunedin)..13..11Military Area No. 8 (New Plymouth)10Military Area No. 12 (Invercargill)..17Total..........190

Military Area No. 1 (Auckland) Military Area No. 2 (Paeroa) Military Area No. 3 (Whangarei) Military Area No. 4 (Hamilton)

By Authority: E. V. PAUL, Government Printer, Wellington.

2164 .